4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

Rajka

48°0"8.259
424 .88 km
755062
45° 23"

NOOO
[@A\eA\eANe)
[eolele]
aroron
NN N
[olele]
NN N
aroron

0085583M
1023405F
1023466M
1065866M
1143531M
0521641F
1151118M
1023410M
0521639M
1023285F
1023412M
1023464M
0102607M
1151673M
0067389M
1023406M
1008280F
0531854F
0424884M
0424868F
1065814F
0531867F
1023408F
0521601M
1023445F
1023456M
0521629F
1153313M
0521633F
0531866F
0424871F
0521632F
1023401M
1023341M
1023335M
1065813F
1065837F
0522923F
1023420F

-1.16

BENZING Live

1: 38205884 2:

BENZING M2

38807521

- BENZING Live!

10.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

'N

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
2" N Longitudine
16:29:44 GPS Ceas Atomic
16:29:44 +0 Ceas Porumbei
16:29:44 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| SA | DAOE87B7 |10.05 14:009:
| A | DACA1637 |10.05 14:11:
| SIPA |DAOE8O02A |10.05 14:11:
| A | DAOE893E |10.05 14:16:
| SA | DAOE8950 |10.05 14:21:
| A |DA108855 |10.05 14:23:
| SIPA |DAOEB85B |10.05 14:25:
| SA | DAOE87DC |10.05 14:25:
| SA | DAOE8S8A2D |10.05 14:28:
| A |DA372726 |10.05 14:29
| ST |DAOE87D1 |10.05 14:32
| SA | DAOE8855 |10.05 14:32
| SAPA |DAOE87AB |10.05 14:32
| A | DAOE87AD |10.05 14:33
| SA | DAOE88B3 |10.05 14:34
| A | DAOE877D |10.05 14:34
| SAPA |DA1BA937 |10.05 14:34
| A | DA1BA958 |10.05 14:34
| SA | DAOE885F ]10.05 14:35
| SA | DA1BASES8 |10.05 14:35
| SA |DA37251F |10.05 14:40:
| SA | DA1IBAA20O |10.05 14:41
| SA |DA372674 |10.05 14:42
| A | DAOE8A4D |10.05 14:44:
| SA | DA1IBABOC |10.05 14:47:
| SA | DAOE88B4 |10.05 14:48:
| A |DA108727 |10.05 14:49:
| A | DAOE8B16 |10.05 14:49:
| A |DA1BA908 |]10.05 14:49
| SA | DAS5B6DFE |10.05 14:50
| A | DA1IBAC4C |10.05 14:50
| A | DA37249D |10.05 14:57
| SA | DAOE87A3 |10.05 15:00
| SAPA |DAOE89A4 |10.05 15:01
| A | DASF6CDO |10.05 15:08
| SA |DA1IBA9F2 |10.05 15:08
| A | DA1IBAO9E4 |10.05 15:09:
| SA | DA4300C6 |10.05 15:09:
| SA |DA37247E |10.05 15:11

Cod concurs: 8417

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

Rajka

VALID

10,05,2025 15¢

17°10"9.869'E
10.05.2025 08:37:00
Nicolae Stanciu

21° 13" 23.7' E
10.05.2025 18:13:40 LIVE
10.05.2025 18:13:40 +0
52

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1031 |

|[OK |01 1021 |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |01 1035 |

|[OK |01 1054 |

|[OK |01 1015 |

|[OK |01 1013 |

|[OK |01 1033 |

|[OK |01 1048 |

|[OK |01 1006 |

|[OK |01 1052 |

[OK |01 1027 |

[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1032 |

|[OK |01 1010 |

|[OK |01 1005 |

|[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1051 |

|[OK |01 1049 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |01 1038 |

[OK |01 1020 |

[OK |01 1057 |

|[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |01 1059 |

|[OK |01 1008 |

|[OK |01 ]056 |

|[OK |01 |0406 |

|[OK |01 1050 |

|[OK |01 1040 |

|[OK |01 1019 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

[OK |01 1012 |

|[OK |01 1053 |

|[OK |01 1041 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK |01 1037 |
Serie ceas: 702769
Autorizare: AA903609
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4 BENZING Live/

| Nom
| Sec |Ant |

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine : 45°
Ceas Atomic 09
Ceas Porumbei 09
Sincronizare 09
Por. imbarcati: 60
Nr. | Serie inel
crt |

040 |RO 1023295M
041 |RO 0484249M
042 |RO 0484246F
043 |RO 0424893F
044 |RO 0484247F
045 |RO 0484250M
046 |RO 0521610M
047 |RO 1065825F
048 |RO 1023400M
049 |RO 1023404F
050 |RO 1023441F
051 |RO 1023481M
052 |RO 1153314M
Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live

1: 38205884 2:

BENZING M2

Rajka

: 48°0"8.259'N
: 424.88 km
755062

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

[eolele]
aroron
NN N
[olele]
NN N
aroron

-1.16

38807521

EVALUARE

Comisia control

8417

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:44 GPS Ceas Atomic
144 40 Ceas Porumbei
:44 GPS +3h o
sositil
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAOE881B .05 15:
| DAOE89BB .05 15:
| DA1E3385 .05 15:
| DA1BAC2A .05 15:
| DA332D30 .05 15:
| DAOE8839 .05 15:
| DAOES8A73 .05 15:
| DA1BASE®6 .05 15:
| DAOE88AT7 .05 15:
| DA1IBACOE .05 16:
| DA30A59C .05 lo:
| DAOE89CD .05 1lo:
| DAOE892A .05 17:

5 18:13:4
5 18:13:4

OO0 ODDODOOO OO
e N Wyt

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

10, 05,2025 15313

17°10"9.869'E
10.05.2025 08:37:00
Nicolae Stanciu

E

oo
+ &

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

702769
AA903609
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